FIRST NAME

DAVID

KEAN

STEVEN

GAVIN

DAVID

DALE

PAUL

DALE

TERRY

DALE

BRIANNA

SCOTT

DANIEL

BRIAN

GUNTHER

MICHELLE
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LAST NAME

KNOUSE

KRATZER

BEAVER

NIPPLE

KNOUSE

DOTTERER

MAULFAIR

DOTTERER

KERWELL

DOTTERER

HELTMAN

SWARTZLANDER

BEAVER

HELTMAN

WAGNER

NIPPLE
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Results for
008) 1050 Ibs. Stock No Pace Run 2 .xlsm

CITY

SELINSGROVE

LEWISBURG

WINFIELD

MT PLEASANT MILLS

SELINSGROVE

KEMPTON

KEMPTON

MONTGOMERY

KEMPTON

WILLIAMSPORT

MIDDLEBURG

WINFIELD

WILLIAMSPORT

MIDDLEBURG

MT PLEASANT MILLS

YEAR

1972

1966

1967

1982

1966

MAKE

SEARS

CUB CADET

CUB CADET

SEARS

CuUB CADET

CUB CADET

CUB CADET

CUB CADET

WHEEL HORSE

CUB CADET

CuUB CADET

CUB CADET

CuUB CADET

MF

WHEEL HORSE

MODEL VEHICLE NAME
128
128 ORANGE CRATE
102 CHIEFS CHARIOT
WILD HORSE 1
128
147
10

FEET

190.93

188.59

187.25

184.30

181.56

178.33

178.21

177.40

177.16

172.89

171.91

168.80

167.87

159.79

152.48

138.39

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

10

11

12

13

14

15

16



